
  Professional Courses 11:30 am to 12:30 am

Day/Date Time Subject/Theme Topic Resource Person Teaching End

01/08/2018 Wednesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs

Gender Studies/ 

Women Studies 
Women and History-II(Series) Dr. Shruti Vip CEC

02/08/2018 Thursday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Principles of Management (Series) Dr. Vipin Aggarwal CEC

03/08/2018 Friday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Management Financial Accounting (Series) Dr. Amarjeet Kaur CEC

06/08/2018 Monday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Education Teaching Life Skills to Adolescents Dr. Renu Tomar CEC

07/08/2018 Tuesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Business Ethics and CSR(Series) Dr. Namita Rajput CEC

8/8/2018 Wednesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs

Gender 

Studies/Women 

Studies

Women and History-II(Series) Dr. Shruti Vip CEC

09/08/18 Thursday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Principles of Management (Series) Dr. Vipin Aggarwal CEC

10/08/18 Friday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Management Behavioural  Finance (Series) Dr. Divya Verma Gakhar CEC

13/08/18 Monday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Education Teaching Life Skills to Adolescents Dr. Renu Tomar CEC

14/08/18 Tuesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Business Ethics and CSR(Series) Dr. Namita Rajput CEC

15/08/18 Wednesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Holiday CEC

16/07/18 Thursday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Principles of Management (Series) Dr. Vipin Aggarwal CEC

17/07/18 Friday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Management Financial Accounting Dr. Amarjeet Kaur CEC

20/07/18 Monday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Education Teaching Life Skills to Adolescents Dr.Renu Tomar CEC

21/07/18 Tuesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Business Ethics and CSR(Series) Dr. Namita Rajput CEC

22/07/18 Wednesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Holiday CEC

23/07/18 Thursday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Principles of Management (Series) Dr. Vipin Aggarwal CEC

24/07/18 Friday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs

Gender Studies/ 

Women Studies
Women and History-II(Series) Dr. Shruti Vip CEC

27/07/18 Monday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Education Teaching Life Skills to Adolescents Dr. Renu Tomar CEC

28/07/18 Tuesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Commerce Business Ethics and CSR(Series) Dr. Namita Rajput CEC

29/07/18 Wednesday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs

Gender Studies/ 

Women Studies
Women and History-II(Series) Dr. Shruti Vip CEC

30/07/18 Thursday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Education Lingusistic Principles Dr. Parveen Sharma CEC

31/07/18 Friday
11:30 to 

12:30 hrs
Education

Philosophical and Social Bases of 

Language Learning
Dr.Parveen Sharma CEC
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